
1871.

1871.
Subscrij

1878-9.}

IX. SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR SPECIAL OBJECTS.

Subscriptions for the purchase of Philosophical Apparatus, 1867.

$2,050

Subs.

•)

loo 
loo

$500 
500 
loo 
IOO 
100 
IOO 
loo 
IOO 
IOO

$100 
400 
400
400 
IOO

50

G. W. Ci 
Wm. E. ! 
Wm. Wi 
Robert P 
Duncan (

$400
100
100
100
100
300
500
100

$5000 
1000 
1000 
1000

Wm. Mo 
Fund .

Wm. Mo 
Fund .

Subscriptions for the erection of a fire-proof Building for the Carpenter 
Collection of Shells, 1868.

Daniel Torrance, Esq.... 
George Moffatt, Esq.... 
Charles J. Brydges, Esq. 
Robert J. Reekie, Esq...

Hon. James Ferrier, (per annum, for 10 years).................. 
Peter Redpath, Esq., (per annum, for 10 years).............. 
John H. R. Molson, Esq., (per annum, for 10 years).... 
George H. Frothingham, Esq., (per annum, for 7 years). 
T. James Claxton, Esq., (per annum, 6 years)..................  
Donald Ross, Esq., (per annum, for 5 years)......................

William Molson, Esq.... 
John H. R. Molson, Esq. 
Peter Redpath, Esq.........  
George Moffatt, Esq........ 
Andrew Robertson, Esq..

Mrs. G. F 
arrange 
ter’s C 
Shells.

William 
John H. 
William 
Joseph I 
Thos J.

William 
Charles J
George 1 
Thomas 1 
William 
John Fro

Dr. Campi 
Dr. Howa 
Dr. Craik. 
Dr. McCal 
Dr. Drake 
Dr.Godfre; 
Dr. McEac

$500 
500 
500 
250 
100

A Lady, f 
Thos. Mcl 
J. Livesey 
George St 
Charles G 
Andrew D 
A Telesco

man, Es

Peter Redpath, Esq....................  
William Molson, Esq................  
Harrison Stephens, Esq.............. 
Robert J. Reekie, Esq......... 
John H. R. Molson, Esq..........  
Sir William E. Logan, F.R.S.. 
John Molson. Esq...................... 
Thos. Workman, Esq., M. P.... 
Geo. H. Frothingham, Esq........

VIII. ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTIONS IN AID OF THE FACULTY OF 
APPLIED SCIENCE.

Wm. Dow, Esq..............  
Thomas Rimmer, Esq... 
Andrew Robertson, Esq. 
Mrs. Redpath.................. 
Benaiah Gibb, Esq.........  
Honourable John Rose..

Miss Mary Frothingham, (per annum, for 3 years).. 
H. McLennan, Esq., (per annum for 5 years)............  
A. F. Gault, Esq., do do ............  
Gilbert Scott, Esq., for 2 years....................................  
Joseph Hickson, Esq., do .....................................
Principal Dawson, do .....................................
His Excellency the Marquis of Lorne..........................  
Mrs. Redpath (Terrace Bank).....................................

John Frothingham, Esq..............
David Torrance, Esq..................

$100
100
100
100
50
5°

$2,180

VII. ENDOWMENT FOR FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCE.


